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Model Number: PAS28DXBC

PowrFlite PAS28DXBC 28in Predator Battery Powered Automatic Scrubber PAS28-DXBC Freight

Included

Manufacturer: Powr-Flite

28" Predator Battery Powered Automatic Scrubber Freight Included

Out pace the competition with the big 28 or 32&rdquo; Predator auto scrubbers!
These auto scrubbers lay solution, scrub and vacuum squeegee the floor dry in only
one pass. Floors are clean and ready for immediate traffic. You get a full 8 hours of
runtime to clean up to 240,000 square feet in one shift. The dual brushes (14&rdquo;
on the PAS28DX and 16&rdquo; on the PAS32DX) rotate at 225RPM for powerful
scrubbing on the dirtiest floors. Just adjust the brush pressure from 110-155 lbs. with
the simple 3 position lever for self-propelled, effortless cleaning. The direct drive
system provides straight tracking on slick surfaces. Ships complete with batteries and
charger

    
        
            Product Features: 
            

            
        
    

    
        

            Traverse differential motor needs no maintenance &ndash; it is lubricated for
life
        
        

            Dual motor brush operation with adjustable brush pressure
        
        

            Large 40.5&rdquo; and 45&rdquo; squeegees make sure the floor is
completely dry, even on turns
        
        

            Direct dual wheel drive for straight tracking on slick surfaces
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            10 year housing and 1 year parts and workmanship warranty
        
    

    
        
            Product Specifications: 
            

            
        
    

    
        
            Model Number
            PAS28DXBC
        
        
            Cleaning Rate per/hr
            27,000 square feet per hour
        
        
            Solution Tank
            20 gallons
        
        
            Recovery Tank
            20 gallons
        
        
            Cleaning Width
            28 inches
        
        
            Brush Pressure
            110 to 155 lbs.
        
        
            Brush Motor
            (2) .5 hp, 24 volt, 500 watt 
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            Vacuum Motor
            3 stage 24 volt
        
        
            Operating Time
            8 to 10 hours
        
        
            Wheels
            (2) drive/(2)swivel casters
        
        
            Warranty
            10 years housing 1 year parts and workmanship
        
        
            Weight (lbs.)
            350
        
    

Additional Information from Powrflite:
Specifications
Owner's Manual

EQUIPMENT WARRANTY INFORMATION

 All Powr-Flite equipment has been carefully tested and inspected at the factory. It is
guaranteed, subject to the terms stated in this warranty, to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship. We will repair or replace any parts which, upon
examination, prove to be defective in material and workmanship. For warranty claims,
call our Customer Service Department.

NOTE: Electric cable switches, carbon brushes and couplings are excepted from
these guarantees, but the purchaser is assured meticulous care has been exercised
in the selection, assembling and testing of these parts before shipping. This warranty
does not apply to damage caused by accident, misuse, negligence, abuse, fire or to
any Powr-Flite product which has been repaired by other than an authorized
Powr-Flite distributor or factory personnel. Warranty is void if products are used for
any purpose other than that which was intended. Please read instruction manuals and
maintenance instructions carefully.

Compare to current or past OEM associations:

PAS28-DXBC
PAS28DXBC
B015ZX64BA
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             													Equipment
            Housing
             													Tank
             													Motor
             													Pump
             													Brush
            Motor
             													Gear
            Box
             													Materials
            Workmanship
        
        
            Burnishers
             													10 yrs
             
             													2 yrs
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Floor Machines
             													10 yrs
             
             													5 yrs
              
             
             													3 yrs
             													1 yr
        
        
            Scrubbers
             													10 yrs
             													 1 yr
             													1 yr
             													  1 yr
             													 1 yr
             													  1 yr
             													1 yr
        
        
            Sweepers
             													5 yrs
             													10 yrs
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             													1 yr
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Vacuums
             													 
             
             													1 yr
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Wet/Dry Vacs
             													 
             													5 yrs
             													1 yr
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Extractors
             													5 yrs
             
             													1 yr
             													1 yr
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            PEB's
             													5 yrs
             
             													1 yr
             
             													3 yrs
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Powr-Dryer
             													5 yrs
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             													1 yr
             
             
             
             													1 yr
        
    

    
        
            Sales Tax
        
        

        
        
            Tacony / Powrflite are subject to sales taxin 45 states
            
        
    

Need Help Loading &amp; Unloading? Check Out Our Selection of Loading Ramps
Click Here

 

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Sunday 06 February, 2005
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